
 2/29/12 ~ South Jordan ~ $500 Added 4D
OPEN POLES

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$
Redneck Calli Gines 21.842 6 42$    
Flair Kamri Wardle 22.006 5 32$    
Sneakers Gloria LeSueur 22.827 4 21$    
Kiko Brittney Greg 22.877 nm 11$    
Elky Collette Morandy 23.467 nm
Horse Garynn Jeppson 25.467 nm
Lucky McKenzie Martin 25.723 +5
Toby Shawnee Broughton 27.068 +5
Kamarie Nicole Lochhead NT

OPEN BARRELS

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$
Kelly Larsen Deputy Commander 16.456 nm 71$    
Fawn Allen Roxy 16.631 6 57$    
Susan Morandy April 16.662 nm 42$    
Shelby Pulham Nova 16.720 nm 27$    
Alicia Williams Effort 16.852 5 13$    
Kallie Wonnacott Malone 16.916 4
Bonnie Blain Tag 17.066 3
Hussle Shayla Gourdin 17.074 nm
Yvonne Brown Strider 17.437 2
Cindy Shelton Hercules 18.078 1
Annie Rose All About Fame 16.613 +5
Jill Atkinson Holly 16.706 +10
Marissa Clark Sage 16.783 +5 nm
Julie Herman Gus 22.024 +10

NON PRO RIDER Unofficial ~ Pending Review

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$
Mike Rose Jackson 17.221 6 47$    
Stacy Maxfield Jet 17.270 5 35$    
Cori Perry Road Runner 17.401 4 23$    
Nicole Lochhead Jet 17.508 3 12$    
Valynn Milner Zoey 17.749 2
Kamri Wardle Flair 18.114 1
Brooke Deters Rowdy 18.567
Brandee Behling Cinco 17.009 +5
Susan Edwards Sis 17.437 +5
Calli Gines Redneck 18.383 +5

AMATEUR HORSE Unofficial ~ Pending Review

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$
Rainy Sherrie Stringer 17.151 6 37$    
Sparky Annie Rose 17.497 5 30$    
Viper Kallie Wonnacott 17.657 4 22$    
Sham Fawn Allen 17.674 3 14$    
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Taz Sheri Young 17.870 2 7$      
Hawk Stacy Maxfield 17.906 1
Dub Kelly Taylor 18.525
Magic Heather Dykes 18.654
Silver Julie Herman 18.851
Spook Kari Gines 20.952
ChawHee Allison Lang 22.338
Lenny Jackie Young 17.783 +5
Halo Teressa Peck 24.878 +5

$3000 HORSE Unofficial ~ Pending Review

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$
Tiny Jordan Argyle 17.211 6 42$    
Tessa Kallie Wonnacott 17.216 5 34$    
Jackson Mike Rose 17.221 4 27$    
Jet Stacy Maxfield 17.270 3 20$    
Hill Billy Bonnie Blain 17.399 2 13$    
Strider Yvonne Brown 17.437 1 7$      
Tana Sherrie Stringer 17.551
Tink Teressa Peck 17.625
JR Jan Brangle 17.691
Sneakers Gloria LeSueur 17.929
Sailor Calli Vantassell 17.939
Lucky McKenzie Martin 17.964
Sophie Laurice Lake 17.994
Hercules Cindy Shelton 18.078
Flair Kamri Wardle 18.114
Dollar Jodi Jaussi 17.824 +5
Redneck Calli Gines 18.383 +5

LIMITED RIDER Unofficial ~ Pending Review

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$
Jordan Argyle Tiny 17.211 6 37$    
Shauna Nelson Jiggy 17.565 5 28$    
Haylee Bonnett Lacy 18.489 4 19$    
Kerry McLelland Jasmine 18.738 3 9$      
Autumn Patterson Trigger 19.130 2
Jodi Lords Little Red 19.616 1
Makayla Neilsen NA 20.080
Tana Bennett Marshmellow 20.402
Carolin Andra Shot Gun NT
Danika Nageli NA NT
Rylee Warnick Ruger NT

Youth

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$
Mikaela O'Neil 18.593 6 21$    
Hallie Bennett 21.876 5 12$    
Payton Bennett 22.482 4 8$      
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Preslie Bennett 24.749 3
Kajun Watterson 51.174 2
Jackson Dalton 23.166 +5
Emma Gines NT
Jordan Christensen Boots NT

4D JACKPOT $500 Added

1D 16.456 PTS $$$
Kelly Larsen Deputy Commander 16.456 nm 148$  
Fawn Allen Roxy 16.631 6 123$  
Susan Morandy April 16.662 nm 98$    
Shelby Pulham Nova 16.720 nm 74$    
Alicia Williams Effort 16.852 5 49$    
Nancy Hunter Boss Man 16.879 nm
Kallie Wonnacott Malone 16.916 4

2D 16.956
Josie DeJong NA 17.032 nm 127$  
Bonnie Blain Tag 17.066 6 106$  
Shayla Gourdin Hussle 17.074 nm 84$    
Kristine Busk NA 17.148 nm 63$    
Sherrie Stringer Rainy 17.151 5 42$    
Alicia Williams Bender 17.191 4
Jessi Cronquist NA 17.209 nm
Jordan Argyle Tiny 17.211 3
Kallie Wonnacott Tessa 17.216 2
Mike Rose Jackson 17.221 1
Nancy Hunter Cash Register 17.253 nm
Stacy Maxfield Jet 17.270
Shana Gibson NA 17.323 nm
Bonnie Blain Hill Billy 17.399
Cori Perry Road Runner 17.401
Yvonne Brown Strider 17.437

3D 17.456
Annie Rose Sparky 17.497 6 84$    
Nicole Lochhead Jet 17.508 5 70$    
Susan Hadley NA 17.535 nm 56$    
Sherrie Stringer Tanna 17.551 4 42$    
Davi Watterson Slinger 17.561 3 28$    
Shauna Nelson Jiggy 17.565 2
Shelbi Mitchell Vegas 17.601 nm
Kallie Wonnacott Saint 17.605 1
Teressa Peck Tink 17.625
Kallie Wonnacott Viper 17.657
Fawn Allen Sham 17.674
Jan Brangle JR 17.691
Valynn Milner Zoey 17.749
Sheri Young Taz 17.870
Stacy Maxfield Hawk 17.906
Josie DeJong NA 17.924 nm
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Gloria LeSueur Sneakers 17.929
Calli Vantassell NA 17.939

4D 17.956
Raelynn Robinson ? 17.956 nm 63$    
McKenzie Martin Lucky 17.964 6 53$    
Brittney Greg Kiko 17.988 nm 42$    
Laurice Lake Sophie 17.994 5 32$    
Cindy Shelton Hercules 18.078 4 21$    
Kamri Wardle Flair 18.114 3
Tonia Davis NA 18.117 nm
David Busk NA 18.124 nm
Raelynn Robinson Opal 18.144 nm
Kercee Catten NA 18.313 nm
Shayane Fredrickson Kid 18.329 nm
Jordan Argyle Layla 18.349 2
Haylee Bonnett Lacy 18.489 1
Kelly Taylor NA 18.525
Kristen Brown NEED NAME 18.556
Amber Woodruff NA 18.564 nm
Brooke Deters Rowdy 18.567
Heather Dykes Magic 18.654
Kerry McLelland Jasmine 18.738
Cailee Garrett NEED NAME 18.798
Collette Morandy Elky 18.925 nm
Autumn Patterson Trigger 19.130
Valerie Catten NA 19.205 nm
Jaylynn Gourdin NA 19.571 nm
Jodi Lords Little Red 19.616
Amber Woodruff NA 19.681 nm
Garynn Jeppson Dakota 19.885 nm
Shawnee Broughton Bailey 20.235 nm
Tana Bennett Marshmellow 20.402
Kari Gines Spook 20.952
Cailee Garrett NEED NAME 22.276
Annie Rose All About Fame 16.613 +5
Jill Atkinson Holly 16.706 +10
Marissa Clark Sage 16.783 +5 nm
Brandee Behling Cinco 17.009 +5
Jamie Christensen NA 17.035 +10 nm
Susan Edwards Sis 17.437 +5
Debbie Williams NA 17.502 +5 nm
Krystal Brown NA 17.695 +5 nm
Jackie Young Lenny 17.783 +5
Jodi Jaussi Dollar 17.824 +5
Kallie Wonnacott Lily 17.895 +5
Jessi Cronquist NA 17.901 +5 nm
Calli Gines Redneck 18.383 +5
Julie Herman Gus 22.024 +10
Teressa Peck Haio 24.878 +5
Carolin Andra Shot Gun NT
Shana Gibson NA NT nm
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Kyann Parker NA NT nm
Cammy Deters Lilia NT
Shayanne Fredrickson Cassidy NT nm
Shawnee Broughton Twenkee NT


